SigCell IoT Cellular Module
M1-N1
Confidential and Proprietary info@signetik.comSignetik, 3833 S. 14th St, Lincoln, NE 68502 - 402-421-2652
Overview
•	 Provides LTE-M/NB-IoT, GPS
•	 Small form factor (32.8 x 24.5 x 4.5 mm)
•	 Low profile, single connector or twin connector
•	 Secure over the air updates for application and modem

N
Pin 9   - R
TS
Pin 10 - U
AR
T TXD
1
Pin 11 - P0.11
Pin 12 - U
AR
T R
XD
1
Pin 13 - nR
ESET
Pin 14 - P0.14/AIN
1
Pin 15 - P0.15/AIN
2
Pin 16 - P0.16/AIN
3
Pin 17 - P0.17/AIN
4
Pin 18 - P0.18/AIN
5
Pin 19 - P0.19/AIN
6
Pin 20 - G
N
D